Name

Allen

Angell
Atkinson
Barnard, Dr
Bettison OBE
Bhandari
Bidwell

Birch

Birch, Mrs
Brossard
Brown
Brunel-Walker
Dudley

Finch

Gaw, Ms
Gbadebo
Gibson
Gibson, Mrs
Green
Hamilton, Mrs
Harrison
Haves, Mrs
Haves, Ms
Heydon
Ingham, Mrs
Kennedy
Kirke

Leake
Mattick, Mrs
McKenzie, Mrs
McKenzie-Boyle, Mrs
McLean
Merry, Ms
Mossom

Neil

Parker
Porter
Skinner
Temperton, Mrs
Tullett

Turrell

Virgo

Wade

D Jones

L Lee

M Glanville
T Wright

Bracknell Forest Council

NOTICE UNDER THE LOCAL AUTHORITIES (MEMBERS’ ALLOWANCES) (ENGLAND) REGULATIONS 2003
In the period 1 April 2021 — 31 March 2022, the following sums were paid under the Council's Scheme of Allowances:

Basic Allowance Special Responsibility Co-opted Members Mavoral Allowance Mileage Travel

£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£2,685.51
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£6,949.56
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£6,949.56
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£6,949.56
£5,067.44
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04

£358,709.15

£2,201.04
£7,239.00
£2,201.04
£15,926.04
£28,953.96
£2,201.04
£0.00
£17,372.04
£5,790.96
£723.00
£771.96
£15,926.04
£7,239.00
£0.00
£2,201.04
£0.00
£4,575.02
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£15,926.04
£15,926.04
£0.00
£15,926.04
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£2,201.04
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£5,790.96
£0.00
£7,720.80
£1,650.11
£15,926.04
£0.00
£2,201.04

£196,589.29

£101.72
£399.96
£305.08

£0.00
£806.76

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£48.60
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£4,233.96 £0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£80.55
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£12,702.96  £0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£16,936.92 £129.15

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£50.70
£129.92
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£95.65
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£276.27

Subsistence Childcare

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£676.72
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£280.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£956.72

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£130.00
£90.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£220.00

Total
£10,888.08
£15,926.04
£10,888.08
£24,613.08
£38,417.02
£11,018.00

£2,685.51
£26,059.08
£14,478.00
£9,410.04
£7,721.52
£24,613.08
£15,926.04
£8,687.04
£10,888.08
£12,921.00
£13,392.06
£8,872.69
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£24,693.63
£24,613.08
£8,687.04
£24,613.08
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£10,888.08
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£8,687.04
£21,390.00
£8,687.04
£6,949.56
£8,687.04
£14,758.00
£8,687.04
£14,670.36
£6,717.55
£24,613.08
£8,687.04
£10,888.08

£101.72
£399.96
£305.08
£0.00
£574,624.26
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