Bracknell Forest Council NOTICE UNDER THE LOCAL AUTHORITIES (MEMBERS' ALLOWANCES) (ENGLAND) REGULATIONS 2003 In the period 1 April 2021 – 31 March 2022, the following sums were paid under the Council's Scheme of Allowances

Name	Basic Allowance	Special Responsibility	Co-opted Members Mayoral Allowa	ce Mileage	Travel	Subsistence	Childcare	Total
Allen	£8,687.04	£2,201.04		£0.00			£0.00	
Angell	£8,687.04	£7,239.00		£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£15,926.04
Atkinson	£8,687.04	£2,201.04		£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£10,888.08
Barnard, Dr	£8,687.04	£15,926.04		£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£24,613.08
Bettison OBE	£8,687.04	£28,953.96		£48.60	£50.70	£676.72	£0.00	£38,417.02
Bhandari	£8,687.04	£2,201.04		£0.00	£129.92	£0.00	£0.00	£11,018.00
Bidwell	£2,685.51	£0.00		£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£2,685.51
Birch	£8,687,04	£17,372.04		£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£26.059.08
Birch, Mrs	£8,687.04	£5,790.96		£0.00	£0.00		£0.00	£14,478,00
Brossard	£8,687.04	£723.00		£0.00			£0.00	£9.410.04
Brown	£6,949.56	£771.96		£0.00			£0.00	£7,721.52
Brunel-Walker	£8.687.04	£15,926.04		£0.00			£0.00	
Dudley	£8,687.04	£7,239.00		£0.00			£0.00	
Finch	£8,687.04	£0.00		£0.00			£0.00	£8.687.04
Gaw. Ms	£8,687.04	£2,201.04		£0.00			£0.00	
Gbadebo	£8.687.04	£0.00	£4.233			£0.00		£12.921.00
Gibson	£8.687.04	£4.575.02		£0.00			£130.00	
Gibson, Mrs	£8,687.04	£0.00		£0.00			£90.00	£8,872.69
Green	£8,687.04	20.02		£0.00			£0.00	£8,687.04
Hamilton, Mrs	£8,687.04	£0.00		£0.00			£0.00	£8.687.04
Harrison	£8.687.04	£15,926.04		£80.55			£0.00	£24.693.63
Hayes, Mrs	£8.687.04	£15,926.04		£0.00			£0.00	£24.613.08
Hayes, Ms	£8,687.04	£15,520.04 £0.00		£0.00			£0.00	£8.687.04
Hevdon	£8.687.04	£15,926.04		£0.00			£0.00	
Ingham, Mrs	£8.687.04	£15,520.04 £0.00		£0.00			£0.00	£8.687.04
rignam, wis Kennedy	£8,687.04	£0.00		£0.00			£0.00	£8,687.04
Kirke	£8,687.04	£0.00		£0.00			£0.00	£8,687.04
Leake	£8,687.04	£2,201.04		£0.00			£0.00	
Mattick, Mrs	£8,687.04	£2,201.04 £0.00		£0.00			£0.00	£8,687.04
McKenzie. Mrs	£8,687.04	£0.00		.00 £0.00			£0.00	£8,687.04
McKenzie-Boyle, Mrs	£8,687.04	00.03		£0.00			£0.00	£8,687.04
McLean	£8,687.04	00.03		£0.00			£0.00	£8,687.04
Merry, Ms	£8,687.04	00.03					£0.00	£21,390.00
Mossom	£8,687.04	00.03		£0.00			£0.00	£8,687.04
Neil	£6,949.56	00.03		£0.00			£0.00	£6,949.56
Parker	£8,687.04	0.00£		£0.00			£0.00	£8,687.04
Porter	£8,687.04	£5,790.96		£0.00			£0.00	£14,758.00
Skinner	£8,687.04	00.03		£0.00			£0.00	£8,687.04
Temperton, Mrs	£6,949.56	£7,720.80		£0.00			£0.00	£14,670.36
Tullett	£5,067.44	£1,650.11		£0.00			£0.00	£6,717.55
Turrell	£8,687.04	£15,926.04		£0.00		0.00£	£0.00	£24,613.08
Virgo	£8,687.04	£0.00		£0.00			£0.00	£8,687.04
Wade	£8,687.04	£2,201.04		£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£10,888.08
D Jones			£101.72	£0.00			£0.00	£101.72
L Lee			£399.96	£0.00			£0.00	£399.96
M Glanville			£305.08	£0.00		£0.00	£0.00	£305.08
T Wright			£0.00	£0.00		£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
	£358,709.15	£196,589.29	£806.76 £16,936	.92 £129.15	£276.27	£956.72	£220.00	£574,624.26